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Division
MBLL Team Name MBLL Coach Name MBLL Coach Email MBLL Coach Phone Number

Southwest Bantam Athletics Joe Skotcher joeskotcher@gmail.com 905-481-4748

Southwest Bantam Blue Jays David Hurst dmalcolmhurst@gmail.com 416-580-5805

Majors Bantam Majors Red Jeff Rinne jeffrinne@hotmail.com 416-268-4584

Majors Bantam Majors White Cassandra George soladae@hotmail.com 647-514-4363

Majors Bantam Majors Red Jason Stacey jvstacey@rogers.com 647-444-9062

Erindale` Bantam Erindale Cardinals Fab Isabello fisabello@hotmail.com 416-985-9748

Bantam Erindale Cardinals Chris Della erindalebaseball2010@yahoo.com 647-406-4650

Erindale Midget Erindale Cardinals Jason Adeney jason.adeney@gmail.com 647-407-8127

Southwest Midget Athletics Frank Basile frank@bluespringfinancial.ca 416-797-9316

Southwest Midget Cardinals Allan Munro allan.munro.baseball@gmail.com 416-409-9722

Southwest Midget Blue Jays Stacey Dewsnap oksnap@rogers.com 416-456-0807

Southwest Midget Yankees Shawn Neil shawn@sncontracting.com 647-222-2330

North Midget Blue Jays Brad Hubahib bhubahib@yahoo.ca 416-893-5404

North Midget Orioles Allan Mallouk midw82@gmail.com 647-236-3365

Majors Midget Majors Navy Shawn Smith smithconditioning@hotmail.com 647-927-3898

Majors Midget Majors Red Karen Arora arora_2555@hotmail.com 647-518-8077
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